
 

2023–24 Reston Schedule: Discovering Grace / Discovering Membership  

Fall 2023 | Reston 
 

Step One: Discovering Grace 
 

Class 1: November 5 (Sunday) 
9–10:15am 
 

Location: Capital Presbyterian Reston; Room TBD 

 

Class 2: November 12 (Sunday) 
9–10:15am 
 

Location: Capital Presbyterian Reston; Room TBD 

 
Class 3: November 19 (Sunday) 
9–10:15am 
 

Location: Capital Presbyterian Reston; Room TBD 

 
 

Step Two: Discovering Membership 
 

Seminar: December 2 (Saturday) 
9am-12pm 
 

Location: McLean Presbyterian Church; McLean Room 
 

Interviews 
Interviews: December 3 (Sunday) 
 

Location: Capital Presbyterian Reston; Room TBD 

 
 

 

Step Three: Presentation 
 

December 17 (Sunday) 
During Worship 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 



 

2023–24 Reston Schedule: Discovering Grace / Discovering Membership  

Spring 2024 | Reston 
 

Step One: Discovering Grace 
 

Class 1: April 14 (Sunday) 
9–10:15am 
 

Location: Capital Presbyterian Reston; Room TBD 

 

Class 2: April 21 (Sunday) 
9–10:15am 
 

Location: Capital Presbyterian Reston; Room TBD 

 
Class 3: April 28 (Sunday) 
9–10:15am 
 

Location: Capital Presbyterian Reston; Room TBD 

 
 

Step Two: Discovering Membership 
 

Seminar: May 18 (Saturday) 
9am-12pm 
 

Location: McLean Presbyterian Church; McLean Room 
 

Interviews 
Interviews: May 19 (Sunday) 
 

Location: Capital Presbyterian Reston; Room TBD 

 
 
 

Step Three: Presentation 
 

May 26 (Sunday) 
During Worship 

 
 
 

 


